



METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LTD.

Works II : 113, HSIIDC Indl. Estate, Sector - 59, Faridabad - 121 004
Phones : 09999972371, Fax : 0129-2307422



Date: 14th September, 2017

To,
The Manager (Listing)
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
1st Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Newspaper Publication of Un - Audited Financial Results
Ref.: Scrip Code – 531810; Scrip Id – METALCO

With reference to the above captioned subject, please find enclosed the copies of Un-audited Financial Results published by the Company by way of advertisement on Thursday, September 14, 2017 on the subject matter, in newspapers 'Financial Express' (English) and 'Jansatta' (Hindi).

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For Metal Coatings (India) Limited

Preeti Khatore

Preeti Khatore
(Company Secretary cum Compliance Officer)

Encl.: a/a

Contact Person: UGM/Purchase, 04172-284338;
e-mail: vramesh@bhelrpt.co.in

Visit: www.bhel.com, <http://tenders.gov.in> &
<http://eprocure.gov.in/cpgp/> for more details

Note: All corrigenda, addenda, amendments, time extensions, clarifications, etc. to the tender will be hosted on BHEL website (www.bhel.com) only. Bidders should regularly visit www.bhel.com to keep themselves updated.

Date: 12th September, 2017
DIN - 00086343

AMTL ADVANCE METERING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CIN # L31401DL2011PLC271394
Regd. Off.: 15th Floor, Eros Corporate Tower, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019
Corporate Office: B-189, Phase-II, Noida-201305, Uttar Pradesh
Tel: 8128 4331499, Email: corporate@pkrgroup.in, Web: www.pkrgroup.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2017

Particulars	Amount (₹ in lakhs)	
	Standalone	
	Quarter ended 30 th June 2017 (Unaudited)	30 th June 2016 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations (net)	1,448.82	950.63
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	36.44	10.48
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	36.44	10.48
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Item.)	36.44	10.48
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	36.44	10.48
Equity Share Capital	802.87	802.87
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 5/- each)		
Basic:	0.45	0.13
Diluted:	0.45	0.13

Notes: (1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 12th September, 2017. (2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning April 1, 2017 Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS. (3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.pkrgroup.in. (4) The Ind AS compliant corresponding figures for the quarter ended June 30, 2016 have not been subjected to review. However, the Company's management has exercised necessary diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs for comparison purpose. (5) The figures of the previous period / year have been regrouped / recast wherever considered necessary.

For & on behalf of the Board
Advance Metering Technology Limited
Sd/-
(P. K. Ranade)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00095339

Place: Noida
Date: 12th September, 2017

METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L74890DL1984PLC63387
Registered office: 912, Hermit Chambers, 86, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019
Phone: 011-4308275, Website: www.mcl.net, Email: info@mclindia.net

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2017

Particulars	Amount (₹ in lakhs)	
	Quarter ending 30.06.2017 (Un-audited)	30.06.2016 (Un-audited & not subjected to review)
Total Income from Operations	2897.88	2783.51
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	21.52	53.75
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	21.02	53.15
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	16.94	37.32
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	11.24	31.27
Equity Share Capital (₹. 10 each)	732.08	732.08
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year*		
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Rs.		
Basic:	1.15	0.43
Diluted:	0.15	0.43

*Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as on 31.03.2017 was Rs. 1082.30 lac.

Notes: 1. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th September, 2017. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out a Limited Review of the Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2017.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30.06.2017 are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website at www.mcl.net.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(Ramesh Chander Khosla/Sd/-)
Whole-time Director
DIN : 00524651

Place - New Delhi
Dated : 12th September, 2017

JAI PUR DEVE
New Building, Basement, 1st Floor, 312 001 Telephone
No. : 2484480000-2484480010
NIB B
Cricket: Clubs are invited up to 6.00 PM of
Food Court & Recreational Zone for
afternoon session of the match. Program - 30

	30.06.2017 IND AS (Unaudited)	31 st IND AS (Unaudited)
1 Total Income from Operations (net)		
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	88.27	
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9.39	
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9.39	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	6.41	
6 Equity Share Capital	2351.23	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	98.08	
8 Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
Basic:	0.03**	
Diluted:	0.03**	

** Not Annualized
For previous year ended March 31st 2017 results are as per previously published Indian Notes:

- The above is an extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30.06.2017 Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Ind AS) Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2017 is available on (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).
- With effect from 1st April, 2017, the Company has adopted IND AS (Indian Accounting Standards) 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder. Accordingly, the Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015 and SEBI circular dated 30.06.2016 of the previous year has been reported in accordance with IND AS Compliance.

Place: Kochi
Date: 14.09.2017

Chairman &

New Delhi

on the deposits... A reason could... be long-term... association with a... bank branch, which... makes them... reluctant to swap... deposits across... banks when rates... offered are... higher rate. Customers... and the balance earns... is kept in this account... only a minimum amount... in facility to ensure that... post route with a sweep... try using the term de-... count holders could also... draws being possible... there is argument here-... have to re-evaluate their...

approach towards interest rates in the... country normally end up working in uni-... son as the inevitable hand guides them... and therefore the context of the arbitra-... view, whether the damages are an in-... certified in arguing the damages are an in-... t India considers strategically important, ... to ordinary investors—both Calm... me for Colombo—had the payment been...

most 6.7% or deposits are in these ac-... around ₹ 12,500 crore if done across... all banks; if they further reduce rates... by another 50bps, then the total sav-... ings go up by ₹ 25,000 crore, which... will help to strengthen their profit... and loss (P&L) account. As an exten-... sion, this can be used for making pro-... visions on NPAs and clean up their... balance sheets faster. Customers re-... ally don't have a viable choice, or... interest—including the repo or reverse repo... the rate or reverse repo... entered the formula for... calculating the base rate... or the Marginal Cost of... funds-based Lending... Rate (MCLR) purely on... the basis of the quantum... borrowed or lent through... these windows. For every... ₹ 1 lakh crore of funds in... reserve—

और लोगों के बीच का मामला निजता

है, तो आप सोशल मीडिया पर गतिविधियां चक्रडिट कार्ड लेना बंद कीजिए। कुमार ने यह बात ऐसे समय कही है, जब सुप्रीम कोर्ट में सरकार की ओर से विभिन्न सामाजिक कल्याणकारी योजनाओं के लिए आधार को अनिवार्य किए जाने की लेकर विभिन्न शिकायतों के जरिए चुनौती दी गई है। यह मामला पिछले महीने उस समय सुर्खियों में आया, जब शीर्ष अदालत ने निजता के अधिकार को मौलिक अधिकार करार दिया। वित्तीय समावेशी कार्यक्रम लंबे समय से जारी है लेकिन मौजूदा सरकार के 2014 में सत्ता में आने तक हमारी आबादी का 70 फीसद हिस्सा बैंक सेवाओं से वंचित था। वित्तीय समावेशी से परिवार को अपनी बचत बढ़ाने में मदद मिलेगी।

● अगर क्रेडिट कार्ड के लिए आवेदन करते हैं तो शायद ही निजी जानकारी की गोपनीयता बचती है : कुमार

के बीच अविश्वास बारे में जो चर्चा जारी है, भारतकार्ड के लिए निजता नहीं बचती। मेरे से पता होता है कि मैं कौन कौन से बैंक का लेकर कोई प्रम

भारतीय स्टेट बैंक की उपग्रह चित्रण निदेशक मंजु अय्याल ने कहा कि लोग अगर फेसबुक, वाट्सऐप और गूगल जैसी सोशल मीडिया साइट पर प्रोफाइल कर सकते हैं तो उन्हें डेटा की निजता के संदर्भ में सरकार पर भी विश्वास करना चाहिए। यहां जो भी लोग मौजूद हैं, वे सभी फेसबुक, वाट्सऐप और गूगल का उपयोग करते हैं।

METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L74899DL1984PLC146935
Registered office: 9/2, Park Road, Chokkikulam, 60, Noida Plaza, New Delhi 110019
Phone: 011-41882323, Website: www.mcoi.in, Email: info@mcoiindia.net

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2017

Particulars	[Rs. In lakh]	
	Quarter ending 30.09.2017 (Un-audited)	Quarter ending 30.09.2016 (Un-audited & not subjected to review)
Total Income from Operations	262.89	279.51
Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	21.62	55.75
Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	21.62	55.75
Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	16.54	37.32
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Company profit / Loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax	11.24	31.37
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year*	732.68	732.68
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Rs.		
- Basic	0.15	0.43
- Diluted	0.15	0.43

* Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as on 31st March, 2017 was Rs. 150.33 lacs.

Notes:-
1. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13th September, 2017. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out a Limited Review of the Results for the current quarter ended 30th June, 2017.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended on 30.09.2017 are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website at www.mcoi.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(Ramesh Chander Khosla)
Whole-time Director
Date: 13th September, 2017
DIN : 0012885

दिल्ली कृषि विपणन परिषद्
(राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र, दिल्ली सरकार)
9 इन्स्टीट्यूशनल एरिया, पंजा रोड जनकपुरी, नई दिल्ली-110058
फोन:- 28522085, 28525232 फैक्स- 011-28522085,
ई-मेल:- ambdl@nic.in, वेबसाइट: www.delagrmarket.nic.in

ई-निविदा आमंत्रण
उपाध्यक्ष डी.ए.एम.बी. की ओर से ई-निविदा के माध्यम से निम्नलिखित मद दर ई-निविदा आमंत्रित की जाती है:-

क्र. सं.	वस्तु का नाम	अनुमानित लगत	घटकर प्रति	पूरा करने की अवधि	ई-प्रोक्विमेंट सफाकार के माध्यम से निविदाओं की प्रक्रिया की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय	निविदा आर.टी. संख्या/ एच.आई.टी.
1	मालवी पॉलिटेक कॉलेज में मौजूद लाइब्रेरी की मरम्मत को लागू करने के लिए सभी लिब्रेरी कर्मियों को मरम्मत का निर्देश देना	1,79,59,000/-	3,60,000/-	6 माह	22/09/2017 को 14.30 बजे तक	2017 डी.ए.एम.बी. 136429 -168: डी.ए.एम.बी. / ई.बी. / पी-1/2017

निविदाएं परिवोजना अभियंता-II, 9 इन्स्टीट्यूशनल एरिया, पंजा रोड जनकपुरी, नई दिल्ली-110058 के कार्यालय में ऑनलाइन खोली जाएगी:- (1) तकनीकी बोली दिनांक 22/09/2017 को 15:00 बजे खोली जाएगी। नियम व शर्तें एवं अन्य विवरण वेबसाइट:- <https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in> पर देखे जा सकते हैं।

हस्ता./-
परिवोजना अभियंता-II

DIP/Shabdarth/1741/17-18

रेलिगेअर एण्टरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड
पंजी. कार्यालय: 24 तल, राजलोक बिल्डिंग, 24, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019
CIN: L74899DL1984PLC146935
Phone: +91-11-46272400, Fax No.: +91-11-46272447
Website: www.religare.com, email: Investorservices@religare.com

पोस्टल बैलेंट के परिणाम की घोषणा
पोस्टल बैलेंट सूचना तिथि 26 जुलाई, 2017 के अनुसार पर्यवेक्षक की रिपोर्ट के आधार पर कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में 11 सितम्बर, 2017 को पोस्टल बैलेंट के परिणाम की घोषणा की गई। शेयरधारकों को ई-वोटिंग की सुविधा उपलब्ध कराई गई थी। पोस्टल बैलेंट परिणाम का सारांश इस प्रकार है:

विवरण	शेयर शेयरों की संख्या			प्रतिशत
	पोस्टल-बैलेंट	ई-वोटिंग	कुल	
सहमति	65,833	12,592,863	12,658,696	55.63
असहमति	Nil	10,095,261	10,095,261	44.37
कुल	65,833	22,688,124	22,753,957	100

मतदान के परिणामों को प्रतिवादियों (अर्थात् एसजीजीडी प्रॉजेक्ट्स डेवलपमेंट प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, बेस्टेस्ट डेवलपमेंट प्राइवेट लिमिटेड तथा सुश्री शचनम हिल्लन द्वारा धारित शेयरों) द्वारा धारित 2,75,68,309 शेयरों तथा उस पर किए गए मतदान) को अनदेखी कर तैयार किया गया है जो माननीय बम्बई उच्च न्यायालय के समक्ष आईटीबीआई ट्रस्टीशिप सर्विसेस लि. द्वारा दाखिल सूट Comm. CS(L) No. 486 of 2017) का विषय वस्तु है। तदनुसार पोस्टल बैलेंट सूचना तिथि 26 जुलाई, 2017 में निर्दिष्ट प्रस्ताव को वांछित बहुमत के साथ सदस्यों द्वारा स्वीकृत कर दिया गया है।

निदेशक मंडल के आदेश से
रेलिगेअर एण्टरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड के लिए
हस्ता./-
मोहित माहेश्वरी

(This is only an advertisement for information purposes and not a prospectus announcement)

MIP MANAV INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
(CIN- U45200MH2009PLC193084)

Our Company was originally incorporated at Mumbai as "Manav Infra Projects Private Limited" on 8th June, 2009 under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956 vide Certificate of Incorporation issued by the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai, Maharashtra. Subsequently, our Company was converted into a public limited company vide a Fresh Certificate of Incorporation dated 2nd February, 2017 was issued by the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai, Maharashtra. For further details of Incorporation, change of name and registered office of our Company, please refer to chapter titled "General Information" and "Our History and Corporate Structure" beginning on pages 37 and 114 respectively of the Prospectus.

Registered Office: 308, 3rd Floor, Blue Rose Industrial Premises Co-Op Society, Western Express Highway, Borivali East, Mumbai-400 066, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91-22-28540694; Email: mip@manavinfra.com; Website: www.manavinfra.com; Company Secretary & Compliance Officer: Ms. Priyanka Agarwal

PROMOTER OF OUR COMPANY: MR. MAHENDRA NARAYAN RAJU

BASIS OF ALLOTMENT

PUBLIC ISSUE OF 18,36,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS. 10 EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") OF MANAV INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED (THE "COMPANY" OR THE "ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF RS. 30 PER EQUITY SHARE, INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF RS. 20 PER EQUITY SHARE (THE "ISSUE PRICE"), AGGREGATING TO RS. 550.80 LAKHS ("THE ISSUE"), OF WHICH 92,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS. 10 EACH FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF RS. 30 PER EQUITY SHARE, AGGREGATING RS. 27.60 LAKHS RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY THE MARKET MAKER TO THE ISSUE (THE "MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION"), THE ISSUE LESS MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION I.E. ISSUE OF 17,44,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS. 10 EACH CASH AT A PRICE OF RS. 30 PER EQUITY SHARE, AGGREGATING RS. 523.20 LAKHS IS HERINAFTER REFERRED TO AS THE "NET ISSUE". THE ISSUE AND THE NET ISSUE WILL CONSTITUTE 26.86% AND 25.51% RESPECTIVELY OF THE POST ISSUE PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF THE COMPANY.